

tevi PVC

I.D.: 88080163

Data publicarii	11.10.23	Coduri CPV	44161000-6 44163130-0
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 17.496,35 RON - 17.496,35 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine: V95200049I13000OR TV.PVC SN4MS D200*4,9 INEL,L=3M BUC 5 X 82,92 lei = 414,60 lei V95200049I14000OR TV.PVC SN4MS D200*4,9 INEL,L=4M BUC 26 X 109,50 lei = 2.847,00 lei V95200049I16000OR TV.PVC SN4MS D200*4,9 INEL,L=6M BUC 5 X 163,44 lei = 817,20 lei V97200059I13000ORB TV.PVC SN8MS D200*5,9 INEL,L=3M BUC 8 X 100,20 lei = 801,60 lei V97200059I16000ORB TV.PVC SN8MS D200*5,9 INEL,L=6M BUC 56 X 198,00 lei = 11.088,00 lei V97315092I14000ORB TV.PVC SN8MS D315*9,2 INEL,L=4M BUC 5 X 305,59 lei = 1.527,95 lei mai putin
